Overlooking the road ahead has never looked this good, with controls positioned for maximum convenience and
operating ease. The command center blends quality and functionality for everyday driving satisfaction.



Toyota Hiace Standard Roof 4-Door Specifications :

Dimensions & Weight
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Wheelbase

Thread Front

Thread Rear

Ground Clearance
Min. Turning Radius
Gross Vehicle Weight
Kerb Weight

Payload

Seating Capacity

Engine & Transmission
Engine Type

Capacity

Max. Output kw

Max. Torque

Fuel System

Transmission

Fuel Consumption Combined - 1/100km
Fuel Tank Capacity

Chasis
Suspension Front
Suspension Rear
Tyres

3

m)
m)
m)
m)
m)
m)
m)

33

33

33

kg)
kg)
ka)

H H 8 B a8 &6

(co)
(bhp) / rpm
(Nm/rpm)

(km/1)
U]

*Note: The specifications are subjected to change without prior notice

4,695
1,695
1,980
2,570
1,470
1,465
195

3215
1800
1415

3.0 Diesel Turbo,

4-cylinder in-line, 16-valve, DOHC
2,982

106 / 144bhp / 3400rpm

300/ 1200/ 3200rpm
Common-rail

4-Speed Auto / 5-Speed Manual
11.4

70

Double Wishbone
Leaf Spring, Rigid
195/ 80R15

COLOUR VARIATIONS

Silver Mica Metallic (1E7)

White (058)

CQETrust





