

## **TOYOTA HIACE** Standard Roof 4 Door



Overlooking the road ahead has never looked this good, with controls positioned for maximum convenience and operating ease. The command center blends quality and functionality for everyday driving satisfaction.







## Toyota Hiace Standard Roof 4-Door Specifications :

Dimensions & Weight		
Overall Length	(mm)	4,695
Overall Width	(mm)	1,695
Overall Height	(mm)	1,980
Wheelbase	(mm)	2,570
Thread Front	(mm)	1,470
Thread Rear	(mm)	1,465
Ground Clearance	(mm)	195
Min. Turning Radius	(m)	5
Gross Vehicle Weight	(kg)	3215
Kerb Weight	(kg)	1800
Payload	(kg)	1415
Seating Capacity		3

Engine & Transmission		
Engine Type		3.0 Diesel Turbo,
		4-cylinder in-line, 16-valve, DOHC
Capacity	(cc)	2,982
Max. Output kw	(bhp) / rpm	106 / 144bhp / 3400rpm
Max. Torque	(Nm/rpm)	300 / 1200 / 3200rpm
Fuel System		Common-rail
Transmission		4-Speed Auto / 5-Speed Manual
Fuel Consumption Combined - 1/100km	(km/l)	11.4
Fuel Tank Capacity	(1)	70

Chasis	
Suspension Front	Double Wishbone
Suspension Rear	Leaf Spring, Rigid
Tyres	195 / 80R15

## **COLOUR VARIATIONS**



Silver Mica Metallic (1E7)



White (058)



